NEW!
1177
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
19
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014

19
WHEN YOU NEED IT RIGHT, RIGHT NOW, CALL KELE.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	  DESCRIPTION
199ABX-14	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/120VAC COIL W/ BLOWOUT MAGNET
199ADX-4	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPST-NO-DM/120VAC COIL
199AX-10	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPST-NO/240VAC COIL
199AX-13	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/24VAC COIL
199AX-14	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/120VAC COIL
199AX-15	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/240VAC COIL
199AX-4 	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPDT/120VAC COIL
199AX-9	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPST-NO/120VAC COIL
199BX-13	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/24VDC COIL W/BLOWOUT MAGNET
199BX-14	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/110VDC COIL W/BLOWOUT MAGNET
199DBX-16	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPST-NO-DM/48VDC COIL W/BLOWOUT MAGNET
199DBX-3	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPST-NO-DM/24VDC COIL W/BLOWOUT MAGNET
199DX-2	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPST-NO-DM/12VDC COIL
199DX-3	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPST-NO-DM/24VDC COIL
199X-12	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/12VDC COIL
199X-13	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/24VDC COIL
199X-14	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPDT/110VDC COIL
199X-2	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPDT/12VDC COIL
199X-3	  POWER RELAY 40A/SPDT/24VDC COIL
199X-7	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPST-NO/12VDC COIL
199X-8	  POWER RELAY 40A/DPST-NO/24VDC COIL
MAGNECRAFT POWER RELAYS
199 SERIES POWER RELAYS